Manzini, outside the Regional Administrator’s Office, Manzini, at 2:30 p.m. on  FRIDAY the 20th 
day of  JULY, 2018.

CERTAIN			   : 	 Portion 3 of Farm No. 802 situate in the District of Manzini, Swaziland;

MEASURING		  : 	 92,4899 (Nine Two Comma Four Eight Nine Nine) hectares;

RESERVE PRICE	 : 	 E3 555 000-00 (Three Million Five Hundred and Fifty-Five Thousand 
						      Emalangeni);

IMPROVEMENTS	 : 	 Vacant piece of land.

Conditions of Sale are available for inspection at the office of the Sheriff in the High Court 
Building in Mbabane and at the offices of the Regional Administrator, Manzini.

Further particulars may be obtained from the undersigned and the Plaintiff’s Attorneys.